



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4191 of 2025

Smt Rinki And Another

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Ashish Kumar Gupta
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

Learned counsel for the revisionist is to file current salary slip of the opposite party no. 2.

List on 09.10.2025 as fresh.

September 18, 2025
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)